Hollx Heldt

From: Carol Strickland

Sent: Monday, April 02, 2012 10:50 AM
To: Holly Heldt

Subject: FW: ACU Pricing QUOTE

Please include 6 Interface Cables @ $210.68 each.

From: Jason Lane

Sent: Friday, March 23, 2012 8:22 PM
To: Kelley Stone; Carol Strickland
Subject: Fwd: ACU Pricing

Looks like Mike Rambo's price is a little cheaper....

Begin forwarded message:

From: David Butler <DButler(@burlesontx.com>

Date: March 23, 2012 5:00:32 PM CDT

To: Andy Ponder <Andrew.Ponder@dentoncounty.com>, Eric Gildersleeve
<Eric.Gildersleeve@dentoncounty.com>, Gerald Marchant
<Gerald.Marchant@dentoncounty.com>, Jerry Garrett <Jerry.Garrett(@dentoncounty.com>,
"Jlane(@co.collin.tx.us" <Jlane@co.collin.tx.us>, Joey Lankford
<Joey.Lankford@bedfordtx.gov>, "lanny.padgett(@parkercountytx.com"
<lanny.padgett@parkercountytx.com>, Mark Wilkins <Mark. Wilkins@dentoncounty.com:>,
"Mrsmith(@co.collin.tx.us" <Mrsmith(@co.collin.tx.us>, Roland Asebedo
<Roland.Asebedo@dentoncounty.com>, "shawn.scott@parkercountytx.com"
<shawn.scott@parkercountytx.com>, "Todd Pittmon (tpittmon(@ci.desoto.tx.us)"
<tpittmon(@ci.desoto.tx.us>

Subject: ACU Pricing

SWS INTEROP GATEWAY PRICING - PROPOSED PRICING INCLUDES SWS COORDINATION (NO
RADIOS)

ACU-1000 Modular System 1 $7,741.80

ACU-1000 DSP-2 Radio/4-Wire Interface Mod 1

$2,055.10

ACU-1000 PSTN-2 PSTN Module 1 $1,266.84

ACU-2000 1

$10,317.71

ACU-2000 DSP-2 IP 4-W IF MOD 1 $1,266.84

ACU -2000 BPSTN IP PSTN IF MOD 1 $1,266.84

ACU-5000 RACK MOUNT W/ASSY KIT BOX AND 4 CHAN 1

$14,592.12

ACU-5000 5 CHAN UNIT 1 $16,037.26

ACU-500Q..8. CHAN UNIT ik . 920,513.42.
~"ACU-5000 12 CHAN UNIT 771 $26,481.65
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SUP/AC/DC CORDS 1 $5,011.06

INTERFACE CABLES 1

$210.68 y (r - ! 242/, 08




Mike Rambo

Satellite and Wireless Solutions
20609 FM 2755

Royse City, Texas 75189-3444
Office: 972-816-3810

David Butler

Fire Investigator

Burleson Fire Marshal's Office
141 W Renfro Street
Burleson, TX 76028
W-817-426-9175
F-817-426-9043



